



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2443 of 1988

Chandra Pal And Ors.

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Kharag Singh, Rajesh Kumar Pandey, S.P.S. Raghav
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 74

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, put up this case in the month of July, 2026.

(Deepak Verma,J.)

May 4, 2026
Sumaira